
Patterson, Camryn E12860754

7/01/2023 - 7/31/2023, Selected
range of dates

All Home
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Date Schedule
Pay

Code
Amount In Transfer Out In Transfer Out Shift Daily Period

Fri
6/30

Sat
7/01

7:06A
M

2:03PM
2:33PM


7:20PM
11.73 11.73 11.73

Sun
7/02

7:01A
M

2:09PM
2:39PM


7:16PM
11.75 11.75 23.48

Mon
7/03

23.48

Tue
7/04

23.48

Wed
7/05

23.48

Thu
7/06

6:59A
M

2:15PM
2:45PM


7:16PM
11.78 11.78 35.27

Fri
7/07

35.27

Sat
7/08

35.27

Sun
7/09

7:05A
M

2:38PM
3:08PM


7:16PM
11.68 11.68 46.95

Mon
7/10

46.95

Tue
7/11

46.95

Wed
7/12

9:31A
M

3:11PM
3:41PM


7:18PM
9.28 9.28 56.23

Thu
7/13

7:03A
M

/////18001/ 2:49PM
3:19PM


/////18001/
7:16PM

11.72 11.72 67.95

Fri
7/14

67.95

Sat
7/15

6:59A
M

3:00PM
3:30PM


7:16PM
11.78 11.78 79.73

Sun
7/16

6:55A
M

2:30PM
3:00PM


7:17PM
11.87 11.87 91.6

Mon
7/17

91.6

Tue
7/18

91.6

Wed
7/19

91.6

Thu
7/20

91.6

Fri
7/21

91.6

Sat
7/22

7:03A
M

2:06PM
2:36PM


7:28PM
11.92 11.92 103.52

Sun
7/23

7:00A
M

2:07PM
2:39PM


7:15PM
11.75 11.75 115.27

Mon
7/24

115.27

Tue
7/25

115.27

Wed
7/26

8:25A
M

3:00PM
3:32PM


7:20PM
10.42 10.42 125.68

Thu
7/27

125.68

Fri
7/28

125.68

Sat
7/29

7:00A
M

1:11PM
1:41PM


7:15PM
11.75 11.75 137.43

Sun
7/30

6:59A
M

12:14PM 12:44PM


7:26PM
11.95 11.95 149.38

Mon
7/31

149.38

Tue
8/01


